

## Ashoka Education Foundation's ASHOKA INTERNATIONAL CENTRE FOR EDUCATIONAL STUDIES AND RESEARCH

Linguistic Minority Institution

Awarded B+ Grade by NAAC

ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

Affiliated to S.N.D.T. Women's University, Mumbai & Recognized by NCTE and Govt. of Maharashtra NCTE Code WRC/APW05699/123699

## **List of Student Council**

Academic Year: 2022-23

Sr.	Name of Student	Designation
No.		
1.	Ms. Namrah Khan	S. Y. Class Representative
2.	Ms. Sakina Hathi	S.Y. Assistant Class Representative
3.	Ms. Priyanka Murkute	S.Y. NSS Representative
4.	Ms. Priyankla Hiwale	S.Y. Cultural Representative
5.	Ms. Sona Gupta	S.Y. Sports Representative
6.	Ms. Ria Chawla	S.Y. I.C.C. Representative
7.	Ms. Laveena Keswani	S.Y. Library Representative
8.	Ms. Umrao Khan	S.Y. Employability Enhancement Cell
		Representative
9.	Ms. Diksha Nagdeo	F. Y. Class Representative
10.	Ms. Shruti Chandorkar	F.Y. Assistant Class Representative
11.	Ms. Shimpali Chulbhare and	F.Y. NSS Representative
	Ms. Khushi Shah	
12.	Ms. Simantini Rode	F.Y. Cultural Representative
13.	Ms. Namrata and	F.Y. Sports Representative
	Ms. Shalini Thakur	
14.	Ms. Sangeeta Agarwal	F.Y. I.C.C. Representative
15.	Ms. Smita Jagtap and	F.Y. Library Representative
	Ms. Tasneem Gohar	
16.	Ms. Saniya Shaikh	F.Y. Employability Enhancement Cell
		Representative

IJC PRINCIPAL

Ashoka Education Foundation's
Ashoka International Centre for
Educational Studies and Research
shoka Marg, Wadala, Nashik-422 006

